
ISSUE NO:  99     12.07.2021

ST MARY’S CE FIRST ACADEMY

Dear Parents/Carers ,

We are quickly approaching the end of the academic year. Hopefully this week we will have some wonderful 
weather. Please ensure all children have water bottles, sun hats and sun cream so we can enjoy learning outside.

Your child's end of year report will be coming out this week. Within these you will be able to see your child's 
effort, attainment and personal attributes that makes them such an important member of our academy family.

Next year your child's teacher will be:

Nursery: Lesley and Jess
Reception: Miss Shinton and Mrs Kirkpatrick 
Year 1&2: Miss Bown and Mrs Egan 
Year 3&4: Ms Williams

Many Thanks
Mrs N. R  Brennan

“SHINE AS A LIGHT IN THE WORLD”

Key dates: SUMMER TERM 2021

JULY 2021

Tuesday 13th July Sports day – All children to wear PE kit.

Thursday 15th July PTA Disco – Letters sent home Friday 9th

July with times for each year group.

Friday 16th - Saturday 17th

July

Year 4 leaver’s FEST ’21

Monday 19th July Break the rules day

Tuesday 20th July Provisional year 4 Leavers presentation.

Wednesday 21st July Last day of term.

Thursday 22nd July – Tuesday 

31st August

Summer Holidays.

SEPTEMBER 2021

Wednesday 1st September –

Thursday 2nd September

Inset Days – School closed to pupils.

Friday 3rd September Welcome back !

Year 1 & 2                                         

Multi sport’s 

Club 

Monday

12th July          

Year 3 & 4                

Football Club

Thursday        

15th July

After School Clubs



Archie 
Nursery – For fantastic 

confidence during circle time 
singing.

Arthur
Reception – For being a super 
organiser during sports day 

practise.

Evie 
Year 1/2 – For putting so 
much effort in her work.

Tiger-Lilly 
Year 3/4 - For amazing 
effort and progress in 

reading,

A massive well done to all children for all their hard 
work this week. We are proud to call you a part of

our St Mary’s Family. 



This week St Mary’s Sunshine's are.. 

They have shown impeccable behavior during this 
week, and we are all very proud of them.

Try your Hardest,

do your best,

Don’t worry about the 

others it’s not a test, 

Be kind to others and 

show you care! 

If you do face a problem 

its better to share,

so, lets show our 

teachers and our friends 

we can be kind and best 

of friends !





St Mary’s CE First Academy 
Term Dates and Holidays 2021 - 2022

Autumn Term 2021

Inset day: Wednesday 1st September & Thursday 2nd September (Pupils are not in school)

Term Starts: Friday 3rd September (Pupils return)

Half Term: Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October 

Term Ends: Friday 17th December 

Holiday: Monday 20th December – Monday 3rd January

Spring Term 2022

Inset Day: Tuesday 4th January

Term Starts: Wednesday 5th January

Half term: Monday 21st February – Friday 25th February 

Term ends: Friday 8th April

Holiday: Monday 11th April – Friday 22nd April 

Easter Sunday: Sunday 17th April

Summer Term 2022

Inset Day: Monday 25th April

Term Starts: Tuesday 26th April

May Day: Monday 2nd May

Half term: Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June

Term ends: Thursday 21st July

Holiday: Friday 22nd July – Friday 2nd September 

Inset Days (School Closed to Pupils)
Wednesday 1st September 2021
Thursday 2nd September 2021
Tuesday 4th January
Monday 25th April


